3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I ZERO

I SUI

I FLOKI

I SUI

I ZERO

I ZERO

I STAKE

I SUI

I ZERO

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x38h6885ct340805b587896707d75b1500bc3b88c

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

1.000000000000000000
0.000000000000000001

0.000000000000003000
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000000001

0.000000000000003000
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000000001
0.000000000000000001

0.0000000000000030060
airstake.biz ]

0.000000000000003000
adrpsui.lat ]

0.000000000000000001

xDAI &

EWARDS
0$ REWARDS

$ CLAIM ON: [

00$ REWARDS

$ CLAIM ON: [

0$ REWARDS
000$ REWARDS

$ CLAIM ON: [

$ CLAIM ON: [

0$ REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x38b6885cf340805b587896707d75b1500bc3b88c

Date & time

2024-07-11
00:44:50

2024-07-11
00:44:35

2024-07-08
00:21:10

2024-07-07
00:22:55

2024-07-06
00:25:05

2024-07-06
00:25:00

2024-07-01
00:29:20

2024-07-01
00:29:10

2024-06-29
03:57:15

Transaction Id

0x1a32d48ael15584bh8fe2f

25bcc9dbda983d1dc15501

72eebb2eaea52ebh910267e

0xc25d288dabb17bd0a%01

37c28788a296275¢c7f23hc

034e391eb85ec700e824e5

0x30b37df02497083aaflc

f010103557c2c7ea82c145

d7db79d4cl4alb64a752cea

Ox1l1aad92e0ff260b5fb9b

8e9cc98a743b85f40d5ch4

55eelldfecl2f45ce23ala

0x40beSh771f6458e3eb50

fcff452ab201dac98ae?d3

e76eac2a4acd8f15e0fb28

0x3a82f579b167fd64437a

f1fb99e930328bad3d606f

8d12b3dbab6bh06308bdb605

0x294c2206F3668%a4c8ed

c4daleb5ch944661b2a0bé

1178464ebff180eb311371

0x189b53ca773e6593c289

5253f490d34f642d70b4e8

34effb2ea?e3ad84elb54d

0x2727192ed2d4d883d6b4

be26c4f77c56ed8cdc4289

9c371062e2f8dcohB6456¢e

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000030

00 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.biz ]

0.0000000000000000
01 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

1.0000000000000000
00 EWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a32d48ae15584b8fe2f25bcc9dbda983d1dc1550172eebb2eaea52eb910267e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a32d48ae15584b8fe2f25bcc9dbda983d1dc1550172eebb2eaea52eb910267e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a32d48ae15584b8fe2f25bcc9dbda983d1dc1550172eebb2eaea52eb910267e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc25d288dabb17bd0a90137c28788a296275c7f23bc034e391eb85ec700e824e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc25d288dabb17bd0a90137c28788a296275c7f23bc034e391eb85ec700e824e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc25d288dabb17bd0a90137c28788a296275c7f23bc034e391eb85ec700e824e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30b37df02497083aaf1cf010103557c2c7ea82c145d7db79d4c14a164a752cea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30b37df02497083aaf1cf010103557c2c7ea82c145d7db79d4c14a164a752cea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x30b37df02497083aaf1cf010103557c2c7ea82c145d7db79d4c14a164a752cea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x11aad92e0ff260b5fb9b8e9cc98a743b85f40d5cb455ee11dfec12f45ce23a1a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x11aad92e0ff260b5fb9b8e9cc98a743b85f40d5cb455ee11dfec12f45ce23a1a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x11aad92e0ff260b5fb9b8e9cc98a743b85f40d5cb455ee11dfec12f45ce23a1a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x40be5b771f6458e3eb50fcff452ab201dac98ae9d3e76eac2a4acd8f15e0fb28
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x40be5b771f6458e3eb50fcff452ab201dac98ae9d3e76eac2a4acd8f15e0fb28
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x40be5b771f6458e3eb50fcff452ab201dac98ae9d3e76eac2a4acd8f15e0fb28
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3a82f579b167fd64437af1fb99e930328bad3d606f8d12b3dba6b06308bdb605
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3a82f579b167fd64437af1fb99e930328bad3d606f8d12b3dba6b06308bdb605
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3a82f579b167fd64437af1fb99e930328bad3d606f8d12b3dba6b06308bdb605
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x294c2206f36689a4c8edc4da0eb5cb944661b2a0b61178464ebff180eb311371
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x294c2206f36689a4c8edc4da0eb5cb944661b2a0b61178464ebff180eb311371
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x294c2206f36689a4c8edc4da0eb5cb944661b2a0b61178464ebff180eb311371
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x189b53ca773e6593c2895253f490d34f642d70b4e834effb2ea9e3ad84e1b54d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x189b53ca773e6593c2895253f490d34f642d70b4e834effb2ea9e3ad84e1b54d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x189b53ca773e6593c2895253f490d34f642d70b4e834effb2ea9e3ad84e1b54d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2727192ed2d4d883d6b4be26c4f77c56ed8cdc42899c371062e2f8dc5b06456e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2727192ed2d4d883d6b4be26c4f77c56ed8cdc42899c371062e2f8dc5b06456e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2727192ed2d4d883d6b4be26c4f77c56ed8cdc42899c371062e2f8dc5b06456e

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2024-06-29  Oxe45f1bfSh2238bae2c72 + 0.0000000000000000 v
03:56:55 737e7659ce2620381257c0 01 00$ REWARDS
76a4a81fffe7c47f8d0b42

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe45f1bf5b2238bae2c72737e7659ce2620381257c076a4a81fffe7c47f8d0b42
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe45f1bf5b2238bae2c72737e7659ce2620381257c076a4a81fffe7c47f8d0b42
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe45f1bf5b2238bae2c72737e7659ce2620381257c076a4a81fffe7c47f8d0b42

